cytiva.com
Designed for use with WAVE Bioreactor™ systems, Cellbag™
bioreactors are presterilized, single-use bags for noninvasive mixing
of culture medium and cells (Fig 1). Use them during cultivation in
research, development, and commercial manufacturing operations.
You don’t have to sterilize or clean Cellbag™ bioreactors, which
are part of Cytiva’s ReadyToProcess™ platform. Use them to grow
cells and minimize the risk of cross-contamination. Easily couple

Use the Cellbag™ decoder to understand the product codes
shown in the ordering information (Fig 5). See Table 4 for working
volumes and ordering information for available combinations.
Sizes and options
See Table 6 for detailed information on standard sizes and options
available for Cellbag™ bioreactors. You can also customize
Cellbag™ bioreactors to suit your specific cell culture process
needs. See Table 7 for M*Bag mixing chamber sizes and options.
Fig 5. Cellbag™ decoder with explanations for product codes.
M B
L -
500M – 500 mL volume
0001 – 1 L volume
0002 – 2 L volume
0010 – 10 L volume
0020 – 20 L volume
0022 – 22 L volume
0050 – 50 L volume
0100 – 100 L volume
0200 – 200 L volume
0500 – 500 L volume
1000 – 1000 L volume
01 – Basic
02 – Oxywell2
03 – Screwcap
04 – Perfusion
11 – pHOPT
12 – pHOPT and Screwcap
14 – pHOPT and Perfusion
21 – ReadyMate™
31 – DOOPT II and pHOPT
33 – DOOPT II, pHOPT,
and Screwcap
34 – DOOPT II, pHOPT,
and Perfusion
10 – Bioclear™10 film
11 – Bioclear™11 film
722 – Fortem™ film
L = liter
MB = M*Bag
L -
0020 – 20 L volume
0050 – 50 L volume
01 – Basic10 – Bioclear™10 Film
11 – Bioclear™11 Film
L = liter
- P K
05 - 5 products per box
C B
CB = Cellbag™ Fortem™ only – pack size
5
Cellbag™ Version Ports Description Ports Description
Cellbag™ 2 L Basic 1 1/8 in × 1/4 in × 39 in C‑Flex®, female Luer 5 Air inlet filter
2 N/A 6 Air outlet filter, check valve
3 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, needleless sampling 7–9 N/A
4 N/A
Oxywell2 1 1/8 in × 1/4 in × 39 in C‑Flex®, female Luer 5 Air inlet filter
2 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, needleless sampling 6 Air outlet filter, check valve
3 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, female Luer 7 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, female Luer
4 Oxywell2, for DOOPT probe 8, 9 N/A
Screwcap 1 1/8 in × 1/4 in × 39 in C‑Flex®, female Luer 5 Air inlet filter
2 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, needleless sampling 6 Air outlet filter, check valve
3 Oxywell2, for DOOPT probe 7 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, female Luer
4 Screwcap, 38/400 8, 9 N/A
Perfusion 1 1/8 in × 1/4 in × 39 in C‑Flex®, female Luer 6 Air outlet filter, check valve
2 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, needleless sampling 7 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, female Luer
3 Y‑connection attached to perfusion filter 8, 9 N/A
4 Oxywell2, for DOOPT probe Int. Perfusion filter
5 Air inlet filter
pHOPT 1 1/8 in × 1/4 in × 39 in C‑Flex®, female Luer 6 Air outlet filter, check valve
2 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, needleless sampling 7 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, female Luer
3 3/16 in × 3/8 in × 2 in silicone, female Luer 8 pHOPT sensor body - bottom of bag
4 Oxywell2, for DOOPT probe 9 N/A